STATE OF HILIMOIS

	211/1	E OF ILLING	ДO	
UNIFORM COMMERCIAL	CODE	- FINANCING	STATEMENT	- FORM UCC-1

This STATEMENT is presented to a filing officer for filing pursuan	For Filing Officer (Deta, Time, Number, and Filing Office)	
Debtor(s) (Last Nama First) and address(es)	Secured Party(ies) and address(es)	7
Midwest Medical Emaging, LLC (Lessee) 10751 West 143rd Street Orland Park, IL 60462	General Electric Company (Lessor) P.O. Box 414, W-490 Milwaukee, WI 53201	97241257
4 .		
7. This financing statement covers the following types (or items) FIXTURE FILING: 8509008 1 - New Signa Profile MR Imag.	830-08207 ing System and allo	ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY
additions, accessions, modifi- replacements, substitutions as therefor, or hereafter acquire	cations, improvements,	当から、1000年2月2日 1922年 第2 11日 第四学学一選を集り第2
	PLEASE RETURN TO:	
	CT Corporation System	
	Attn: Lissette Fernandez	
	49 Stevenson St. Ste. 300	
	San Francisco, CA 94105	
- Manager and the state of the	(800) 874 8820	
Products of Collateral are also covered Additional sheets presented Fried with Office of Secretary of State of Illinois.	Midwest Medic (Lessee)	Orus LLC
Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in Sec. UCC 9-	1.1176	ova, Attorney In Fact
		red in Most Cases rin Cates By UCC Sec. 9-402(2) d by the Secretary of State, 18.1-097794



ATTACHMENT "B"

The equipment is or may include fixtures, and as such this UCC is being filed as a fixture filing to be recorded in the Cook County records where a mortgage on the real estate would be recorded. The recorded owner of the real Aich Park, IL.

Cook County Clerk's Office estate in which the equipment is located is First National Bank of Evergreen Park, 3101 W. 95th St., Evergreen Park, IL 60642. See ATTACHMENT "A" and EXHIBIT "I" for legal description.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clark's Office

Undersigned further agree that Lite ear distorted any assignee of in sects distorted in the Premises at all reasonable times to inspect and/or remove the Property from the Premises whenever it deems it necessary to do so to protect its interest, and without accountability of any kind to Undersigned for any such entry, removal and retaking.

Each Undersigned hereby waives each and every right which Undersigned now has in the Property or which Undersigned may hereafter acquire under the laws of the State of Illinois or by virtue of any deed, lease, mortgage or other agreement now in effect or hereafter received by Undersigned to own, levy upon, distrain, seize, restrain or otherwise hold or possess the Property for any reason.

Witness our hands and seal this day of	<u> 18 Santo</u>
CUSTOMER: Midwest Medical Imaging, LLC	Address: 10751 West 143rd Street Orland Park, IL 60462
BY: X	
Title: X (1/4, 1/4)	-
OWNER: First National Bank of Evergreen Park	Address: 3101 W, 95th Street Evergreen Park, IL 60642
BY: X Str And	·
Title: X Owner	0/
OWNER:	Ad ress:
BY:	Address.
Title:	
OWNER:	Address.
Market Market State of the Conference of the Con	
	75.
BY:	
Title:	_
OWNER:	Address:
BY:	_
Title:	_

ATTACHMENT "A"

State of Illinois County of Cook

CONSENT TO INSTALLATION AND WAIVER

The undersigned ("Undersigned") depose and say that:

Each has and claims the interest set forth beneath his signature hereto in and to all that tract, piece or parcel of land ("Premises") commonly known as:

10751 W. 143rd Street.

Orland Park

Cook County,

llizois

and briefly described as follows:

See EXHIBIT "1" TO ATTACHMENT "A"

The Premises are presently occupied by Midwest Medical Imaging, \$15 ("Customer").

Customer has entered into the following agreements(s) (individually and collectively hereafter called "Agreement") with General Electric Company, Medical Systems Group ("Interest Holder"):

AGREEMENT(S)

2. 3.

. Maxiservice 1-New Signa Profile MR Imaging System

97241257

whereby Interest Holder shall have the ownership of, first lien on, or other paramount right to the property c'acrit ed in the Agreement ("Property") subject only to Customer's rights as provided in the Agreement.

Therefore, in consideration of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged and in order to induce Interest Holder to enter into the Agreement to permit Customer to locate the Property on the Premises and any assignment of the Agreement, Undersigned do hereby jointly and severally cover and and agree that the Property has been or may be affixed or otherwise installed or kept at, in, or upon the Premises and that the Property is to remain and shall be conclusively deemed to be, for the purposes of this Agreement, personal property notwithstanding the manner in which it may become or is affixed to or installed at the Premises and that Interest Holder's claim in and to the Property shall remain undiminished and unaffected by such affixation, installation or storage throughout the term of the Agreement and any extension thereof, and until and unless Interest Holder or any assignee of Interest Holder thereof shall formally release or transfer its interests in and to the Property to or in favor of the Customer.

296 MM

BOX 170

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "1" TO ATTACHMENT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

10751 W. 143rd Street Orland Park, Illinois

JAS C8 - JOH - OJA LOT 219 IN CRYSTAL TREE, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE EAST 1/2 OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MEPIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Coot County Clark's Office